EMBRACE THE POWER OF STEAM
Mwynn
Stamp
Precautionary Warning Prior to Purchase – Before using a steambath, please
consult with your physician. If you are an elderly person, or pregnant woman,
or suff ering from heart disease, high blood pressure, diabetes, or not in good
health, you should not use this device unless otherwise directed by your
physician. If you have any other condition that requires the use of medication

**90°C copper wire required for connection to generator.
 SM PLUS ALL GENERATORS | ELECTRICAL | DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT
CODE kW
ADJUSTED
CU FT
RANGE*
ELECTRICAL
WEIGHT
DIMENSIONSVOLTS AMPS 1-PHASE
BREAKER**
SMP-5 5 0-100 240 21 30
30 lbs.
15"L x 6"W x 15.5"H
SMP-7 7.5 101-250 240 31 40
SMP-10 10 251-450 240 42 50
SMP-12 12 451-550 240 50 60
41 lbs.
17.75"L X 7.5"W X 15.5"H
SMP-15 15 551-675 240 63 80
SMP-20 20 676-900 240 83 100
60 lbs.
19"L x 11.125"W x 17"H
SMP-24 24 901-1100 240 100 125
SMP-30 30 1101-1350 240 125 150
Spa Options That
Make Total Sense
On the pages that follow, we present four Total Sense™ Spa Options that are available to enhance your
steam shower experience. All four of these options are compatible with either TSG (Total Sense) or SMP